
Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

1 

 

Fiscal Year from July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016 

 

2015-07-81   Resolution Authorizing Release of Water Distribution and             07-16-15 

   Sanitary Sewer Performance Bonds for Burlington County 

   College, Phase 5 - Science Incubator Building Project 

 

2015-07-82  Resolution Authorizing Executive Session           07-16-15 

 

2015-07-83  Resolution Approving Award of Contract Following           07-16-15 

   Receipt of Competitive Bids - MUA Contract No. 2015-10 

   Chemicals Supply – COA Attached 

 

2015-07-84  Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 Contract          07-16-15   

   No. 2014-18 – Hartford Road Water Pollution Control 

   Facility Peripheral Feed Clarifier No. 1 Rehabilitation 

 

2018-07-85  Resolution Authorizing Enter Into Intermunicipal  Sludge        07-16-16 

   Management Agreement with County of Burlington 

 

2015-08-86   Resolution Authorizing Release of Water Distribution and         08-20-15 

   Sanitary Sewer Performance Bonds for Grace Bible Church  

   Project 

 

2015-08-87  Resolution Approving Expiration of Sanitary Sewer           08-20-15 

   Maintenance Bond for Bridlewood Project (The Ridings)  

 

 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

2 

 

2015-08-88  Resolution Authorizing Reduction of Water Distribution         08-20-15 

   and Sanitary Sewer Performance Bonds for Laurel Green, 

   Phase 2 Project 

 

2015-08-89                  Executive Closed Session              08-20-15 

 

2015-08-90   Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2013-12 for the                   08-20-15 

   Orchard Pump Station Site Improvements & Elbo  

   Lane Paving Improvements to Ricky Slade Construction, Inc.  

                                     in the Amount of $142,215.00 - COA Attached 

 

2015-08-91  Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2015-06           08-20-15  

   to Rio Supply, Inc. for the Purchase of 700 - 5/8 Inch 

   Neptune Water Meters and 42 - 1 Inch Neptune Water 

   Meters in the Amount of $205,016.00 - COA Attached 

 

2015-08-92  Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the Credit               08-20-15 

                                Amount of $27,187.80 to Contract No. 2014-09 for Liberty 

                                Road Water Main Replacement Resulting in a Reduced 

   Total Contract Amount of $167,064.20  

 

2015-08-93   Resolution Approving Acceptance of the Liberty Road          08-20-15 

   Water Main Replacement Project and Initiating the  

   Two-Year Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2014-09 

  

2015-08-94  Resolution Approving Acceptance of the Orchard             08-20-15 

   Pump Station Improvements Project and Initiating the 

   Two-Year Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2012-15  



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

3 

 

2015-08-95   Resolution Approving Acceptance of the 85 Elbo Lane           08-20-15 

   Electrical Upgrades and Fostertown Water Tank 

   Emergency Power Supply Project and Initiating the 

   Two-Year Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2013-18 

 

2015-08-96                    Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the                              08-20-15 

                                      Credit Amount of $1,126.94 to Contract No. 2015-02 

                                      for the FY-2015 Cleaning and Video of Sanitary Sewer  

                                      Mains Project Resulting in a Reduced Total Contract 

                                      Amount of $168,217.16           

 

2015-08-97                   Resolution Approving Acceptance of the FY-2015            08-20-15 

                                     Cleaning and Video of Sanitary Sewer Mains Project - 

                                     Contract No. 2015-02  

 

2015-08-98                  Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2014-21for Hartford 08-20-15  

                                     Road Water Pollution Control Facility and Elbo Lane 

                                     Water Treatment Plant SCADA System Improvements 

                                     to Allied Control Service, Inc. in the Amount of $688,705.00 

                                     COA Attached 

 

2015-08-99                  Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2015-04 for Birchfield           08-20-15 

                                    and Timbercrest Pump Stations Level Control Upgrades 

                                    to Scalfo Electric, Incorporated in the Amount of $235,000.00  

                                    COA Attached 

 

 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

4 

 

2015-09-100               Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2015-11 for Wharton           09-11-15 

                                    Road Water Main Replacement to DSC Construction, Inc.   

                                    in the Amount of $147,242.00 COA Attached 

 

2015-09-101               Executive Closed Session           09-24-15    

 

2015-09-102               Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of           09-24-15 

           New Jersey, Inc. to Provide Property Insurance 

           Coverage Through the American Alternative 

           Company in the Amount of $153,930.00 for the 

           Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority –  

         COA & Publication Attached 

                        

2015-09-103  Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of                         09-24-15 

           New Jersey, Inc. to Provide Cyber Liability  

            Insurance Coverage Through CSC/Lloyds of London  

            in the Amount of $3,500.00 for the Mount Laurel  

           Township Municipal Utilities Authority – 

   COA & Publication Attached       

          

2015-09-104               Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of             09-24-15 

            New Jersey, Inc. to Provide Boiler and Machine 

            Insurance Coverage Through the Hartford Steam 

           Company in the Amount of $15,217.00 for the  

           Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority   

 COA & Publication Attached 

 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

5 

 

2015-09-105           Resolution Authorizing Appointment of Willis of             09-24-15 

            New Jersey, Inc. to Provide Public Officials Liability 

            Insurance Coverage Through the Darwin National  

            Insurance Company in the Amount of $15,095.00 

            for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority  

 COA & Publication Attached 

 

2015-09-106            Resolution Authorizing Sale of Solar Renewable Energy           09-24-15 

            Credits (SREC’s) 

 

2015-09-107           Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2015-12 for              09-24-15 

            the Purchase of Generator, Transfer Switch &  

 Fuel Tank Equipment at Mason Creek Pumping 

                                    Station and at Turnpike Pumping Station to Lance 

            Electric, Inc. in the Amount of $55,400.00 - COA Attached 

 

2015-09-108           Resolution Awarding Contract No. 2015-13 for              09-24-15 

            the Acquisition of a new Gear Drive for a 50hp 

            Motor for the Orbal Aerator Motor at Hartford 

            Road Water Pollution Control Facility to Municipal 

            Maintenance Company, Inc. in the Amount of $28,395.00 

            COA & Publication Attached 

 

2015-09-109            Resolution Approving Change Order No. 3              09-24-15 

            in the Amount of $3,832.50 to Contract No.  

                        2014-08 for Elbo Lane Water Treatment Plant  

            Clarifier Improvements in an Adjusted Contract 

            Amount of $240,131.75 – COA Attached 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

6 

 

2015-09-110           Resolution Authorizing Acceptance of the Sanitary             09-24-15 

            Sewer Rehabilitation Project and Release of  

            Maintenance Bond for Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 

            Project - Contract No. 2009-07  

 

2015-10-111            Authorizing Release of Water Distribution and                  10-15-15 

                        Sanitary Sewer Maintenance Bonds for Hilton 

                              Homewood Suites 

 

2015-10-112               Approval of Resolution No. 2015-10-112      10-15-15 

                                    Consenting to the Proposed Water Quality 

                                    Management (WQM) Plan Amendment Entitled 

                                    “Site Specific Amendment to Sewer Service Area 

                                    Map of the Tri-County Water Quality Management 

                                    Plan” Regarding Block 800, Lots 7.02 & 7.05 Mount  

                                    Laurel Township, Burlington County, New Jersey  

 

2015-10-113                Enter Executive Closed Session            10-15-15 

 

2015-10-114            Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the                          10-15-15  

            Credit Amount of $4,528.34 to Contract No. 2014-18 

            for Hartford Road Water Pollution Control Facility 

                                    Peripheral Feed Clarifier No. 1 Rehabilitation Resulting 

                                    in an Adjusted Contract Amount of $417,368.57 

 

2015-11-115           Resolution Authorizing Reduction of Water Distribution and              11-19-15 

                              Sanitary Sewer Performance Bonds for Roger’s Walk, 

            Phase 3 Project  



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

7 

 

2015-11-116           Executive Closed Session                 11-19-15 

 

2015-11-117               Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 to Contract  

                                   No. 2015-04 for Birchfield and Timbercrest Pumping 

                                   Stations Level Control Upgrades - COA Attached 

 

2015-11-118               Resolution Approving Acceptance of Elbo Lane WTP   11-19-15 

           Clarifier Improvement Project and Initiating the  

                                   Two-Year Maintenance Period - Contract No. 2014-08 

 

2015-11-119              Resolution Approving Acceptance of Hartford Road      11-19-15 

                       WPCF, Peripheral Clarifier No. 1 Rehabilitation Project 

           and Initiating the Two-Year Maintenance Period –  

           Contract No. 2014-18  

 

2015-11-120               Resolution Authorizing Advertisement of Notice of                        11-19-15 

                                   Request, Solicitation and Invitation for Proposals for 

                                   Various Annual Appointments for Professional Services 

 

2015-11-121              Approving Award of Contract No. 2015-15 for the ASR       11-19-15 

           Well No. 7 Redevelopment and Pump Repair to A.C.  

           Shultes in the Amount of $81,800.00 - COA Attached 

 

2015-12-122           Resolution Declaring the Developer of 5158 Church Road     12-17-15 

           (Everlast Subdivision) in Default of its Obligation to Install 

           Water and Sewer Utilities and Authorizing Action to Recover 

           on the Developer’s Letter of Credit Guaranteeing the  

           Performance of the Developer’s Obligations 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

8 

 

2015-12-123           Resolution Approving Expiration of Water Distribution                 12-17-15 

           Maintenance Bond for 19 Sixth Avenue Project 

 

2015-12-124           Resolution Approving Expiration of Water Distribution      12-17-15 

           Maintenance Bond for Grace Bible Church Project 

 

2015-12-125          Resolution Declaring the Larchmont Shopping Center      12-17-15 

           in Default of Its Obligations to Properly Install Water and 

           Sewer Utilities and Authorizing All Appropriate Action to  

           Recover on Posted Performance Guarantees and  

           Financial Assurances for Completion of the Utility Work  

 

2015-12-126           Resolution Approving Release of Water Distribution and      12-17-15 

           Sanitary Sewer Performance and Maintenance Bonds for 

           East Gate Center II Project 

 

2015-12-127           Executive Closed Session      12-17-15 

 

2015-12-128           Resolution Awarding Contract for Worker’s Compensation          12-17-15 

                                   Insurance Coverage to New Jersey Manufacturers  

                                   in the Amount of $324,285.00 - COA & Publication Attached 

 

2015-12-129           Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2015-16      12-17-15 

           for Water Utility Pump Control Panel to J.T. Seeley and 

           Company, Inc. in the Amount of $25,514.00 - COA Attached 

    

 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

9 

 

2015-12-130           Resolution Approving Change Order No. 2 in the                          12-17-15 

           Credit Amount of $2,775.00 to Contract No. 2014-19  

           for Amsterdam Road Water Main Replacement Project 

           Resulting in an Adjusted Contract Amount of $331,670.00 

 

2015-12-131          Resolution Approving Acceptance of Amsterdam Road      12-17-15 

           Water Main Replacement Project and Initiating the  

           Two-Year Maintenance Period – Contract No. 2014-19  

 

 2015-12-132         Resolution Approving Change Order No. 1 in the Amount      12-17-15 

          of $7,432.00 to Contract No. 2015-11 for Wharton Road 

          Water Main Replacement Project Resulting in an Adjusted 

          Contract Amount of $154,674.00  

 

2015-12-133           Resolution Authorizing Sale of Solar Renewable Energy       12-17-15 

           Credits (SREC’s) 

 

2015-12-134           Resolution Approving Award of Contract No. 2015-17                  12-17-15 

           for 200kw Multi-Voltage Towable Diesel Generator to  

           Atlantic Switch & Generator in the Amount of $67,960.00  

           COA Attached 

 

2015-12-135           Resolution Concerning Reviewing of Annual Report and       12-17-15 

           Group Affidavit (signed by all members - three original copies) 

 

2015-12-136            Resolution Regarding Corrective Action Plan Adopted      12-17-15 

            in Response to Annual Audit Report for Fiscal Year 

            ending June 30, 2015 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

10 

 

2016-01-12            Executive Closed Session I        02-18-16  
   

2016-02-13            Resolution Establishing Regular Meetings of the    02-18-16 

             Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority  

 

2016-02-14            Resolution Designating the Official Newspaper of the     02-18-16 

             Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

             (Burlington County Times) – Publication Attached 

 

2016-02-15            Resolution Designating Depositories and Signatories     02-18-16 

             for the Cash Management Plan  

 

2016-02-16            Resolution Designating Depository for the Mount     02-18-16 

             Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

             (Sun National Bank)  

 

2016-02-17            Resolution Designating Depository for the Mount     02-18-16 

             Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority (Wells Fargo Bank) 

2016-02-18           Resolution Designating Depository of the Mount     02-18-16 

             Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

             (Citizens Bank) 

 

2016-02-19           Resolution Designating Depository of the Mount     02-18-16 

             Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

             (New Jersey Cash Management Fund) 

 

2016-02-20            Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of Solicitor     02-18-16 

             for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

            (Capehart Scatchard) – COA Attached  



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

11 

 

2016-02-21            Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of Labor     02-18-16 

            Counsel for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal 

            Utilities Authority (Capehart Scatchard) - COA Attached 

 

2016-02-22           Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of Bond     02-18-16 

            Counsel for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal 

            Utilities Authority (Capehart Scatchard) - COA Attached  

 

2016-02-23           Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of Special         02-18-16 

            Counsel Services for the Mount Laurel Township 

            Municipal Utilities Authority – NJAWC  Rates/Contracts 

             (Fornaro Francioso, LLC) – COA Attached 

 

2016-02-24             Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of Consulting  02-18-16     

             Engineer for the Mount Laurel Township Municipal 

             Utilities Authority (Alaimo Group) – COA Attached 

2016-02-25             Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of    02-18-16 

             Governmental Accountant/Auditor for the 

             Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

             (Bowman & Company, LLP) – COA Attached 

 

2016-02-26             Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of                                              02-18-16 

             Financial Advisor for the Mount Laurel Township 

             Municipal Utilities Authority (GB Associates) – COA Attached 

 

 

 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

12 

 

2016-02-27             Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of    02-18-16 

             Certified Laboratory Services for the Mount Laurel 

             Township Municipal Utilities Authority (Eurofins QC, Inc.) 

             COA Attached 

 

2016-02-28             Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of    02-18-16 

             Certified Laboratory Services for the Mount Laurel 

             Township Municipal Utilities Authority  

             (Garden State Laboratories, Inc.) – COA Attached 

 

2016-02-29            Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of     02-18-16 

             Public Hearing Officer for The Mount Laurel 

             Township Municipal Utilities Authority  

                                     (Parker McCay) COA Attached 

 

2016-02-30             Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of    02-18-16 

             Human Resources Trainer for The Mount Laurel  

             Township Municipal Utilities Authority  

             (Brown & Connery, LLP) – COA Attached 

2016-02-31             Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of    02-18-16 

             Conflict Auxiliary Engineer for the Mount Laurel 

             Township Municipal Utilities Authority 

             (Environmental Resolutions, Inc.) – COA Attached 

 

2016-02-32   Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of     02-18-16 

   Conflict Auxiliary Engineer for the Mount  

Laurel Township Municipal Utilities Authority  

(T&M Associates) COA Attached 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

13 

 

2016-02-33   Resolution Authorizing the Qualifications of    02-18-16 

   Safety Trainer for the Mount Laurel Township 

   Municipal Utilities Authority 

   (Certified Health & Safety Services, LLC) – COA Attached 

 

2016-02-34  Resolution Authorizing the Qualifications of    02-18-16 

   Safety Trainer for the Mount Laurel Township 

   Municipal Utilities Authority (Made of Steel Safety) 

   COA Attached 

 

2016-02-35   Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of    02-18-16 

   Occupational Medical Provider for the 

   Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities 

   Authority (Virtua at Work) – COA Attached 

 

2016-02-35   Resolution Authorizing the Appointment of    02-18-16 

   Occupational Medical Provider for the 

   Mount Laurel Township Municipal Utilities 

   Authority (Virtua at Work)  

 

2016-02-36   Resolution Approving Renewal of Mount Laurel    02-18-16 

   MUA 2016 Water Conservation Guidelines 

 

2016-02-37   Executive Closed Session II       02-18-16 

 

2016-02-38   Resolution Approving Release of Maintenance   02-18-16 

   Bond for Holiday Village East Pump Station 

   Improvements Project - Contract No. 2013-06 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

14 

 

2016-02-39   Resolution Approving Award of Contract No.    02-18-16 

   2015-18 for the Mount Laurel East Park and 

   Turnpike Level Control Upgrades to MJF 

   Electrical Contracting, Inc. in the Amount 

   of $215,000.00 – COA Attached 

 

2016-03-40  Executive Closed Session      03-17-16 

 

2016-03-41  Resolution Approving Change Order #3 for       03-17-16 

contract 03/17/16 2015-14 Birchfield and 

Timbercrest Pump Stations Level Control 

Upgrades in the amount of $2,463.56 resulting  

in  An adjusted  amount of $252,217.30 

 

2016-03-42  Resolution Approving Changed Order #1 for       03-17-16 

contract 03/17/16 2015-15 ASR Well No. 7  

Redevelopment credit in the Amount of  

($18,004.00) resulting in an adjusted contract 

   Amount of $63,796.00 

 

2016-03-43  Resolution Approving award of contract following   03-17-16 

receipt 03/17/16 Of competitive bids Contract 

2015-19, Sanitary Sewer  Rehabilitation Project  In  

the amount of $195,637.00 COA Attached  

 

 

 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

15 

 

2016-03-44  Resolution Approving award of contract following    03-17-16 

receipt  03/17/16 Of competitive bid Contact 2016-04, 

Cleaning and Video Of Sanitary Sewer Mains. In the  

amount of $130,995.10 COA Attached   

 

2016-04-45  Approval of Resolution No. 2016-04-45 Resolution    04-21-16 

Authorizing  Entry into a Shared Services Agreement  

with the Township of Mount Laurel to Provide Lawn  

Maintenance Services for Mount Laurel Municipal 

 Utilities Authority COA & Agreement Attached   

 

2016-04-46  Approval of Resolution No. 2016-04-46 Resolution    04-21-16 

Approving Release of Certain Minutes of Closed  

 Session Authority Board Meetings for Months July  

 2014 to June 2015 (FY15)  

 

2016-04-47    Resolution Approving Release of Performance   04-21-16 

Bonds for Laurel Green Phases Project I & II 

 

2016-04-48   Resolution Approving Release of Maintenance   04-21-16 

Bonds for Regency  (A/K/A Westin – Fellowship Road)  

 

2016-04-49           Resolution Approving Release of Performance and    04-21-16 

         Maintenance Bonds for The Learning Experience 

 

 

 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

16 

 

2016-04-50           Resolution Approving Release of Performance and   04-21-16 

         Maintenance Bonds for American Skating Performance  

 

2016-04-51           Resolution Approving Release of Performance and    04-21-16 

         Maintenance  Bonds for 300 Fellowship Road 

  

2016-04-52          Resolution Approving Release of Performance    04-21-16 

        and Maintenance Bonds for Holman BMW and  

        Cadillac Parking Lot Expansion Project  

 

2016-04-53          Resolution Approving Release of Performance    04-21-16 

        and Maintenance Bonds for The Tender Project  

 

2016-04-54               Executive Closed Session       04-21-16 

 

2016-04-55               Resolution Rejecting Bids Following Receipt of    04-21-16  

        Competitive Bids for Lawn Care and Landscaping 

                                  Contract No. 2016-01 

 

2016-04-56               Resolution Approving Change Order #1 for Contract   04-21-16 

             No. 2014-21 Hartford Road WPCF and Elbo Lane WTP  

              SCADA in the amount of $14,418.00 resulting in an  

              adjusted contract amount of $703,123.00 

 

2016-04-57               Resolution Approving Orchard Pump Station Site   04-21-16 

              Improvements & 81 Elbo Lane Paving Improvements  

              and Initiating the Two-Year  Maintenance Bond Period 

              For Contract 2013-12.    



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

17 

 

2016-04-58               Resolution Approving Award of Contract following    04-21-16 

receipt of competitive bids Contract No. 2015-22  

Ultraviolet Disinfection Equipment for Hartford Road  

Water Pollution Control Facility in the amount of  

        $138,169.00 to KRS Services COA Attached  

 

2016-04-59               Resolution Approving Award of Contract following    04-21-16 

             receipt of competitive bids Contract No. 2016-02  

FY-2016 Pump Station Painting in the amount of  

$77,080.00 to Pro Spec Painting, Inc. COA Attached  

 

2016-04-60               Resolution Authorizing Sale of Solar Renewable    04-21-16 

              Energy Credits (SREC’s)   

 

2016-04-61         Resolution Endorsing Modification of Renewal    04-21-16 

                                 and Replacement Reserve Fund 

 

2016-04-62              Resolution Approving Authority Budget for Water    04-21-16 

             Service and Facilities for Fiscal Year from July 1, 2016 

             to June 30, 2017 

 

2016-04-63        Resolution Approving Authority Budget for Sewer Service  04-21-16 

             and Facilities for Fiscal Year July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 

 

2016-05-64        Executive Closed Session I       05-26-16  

 

2016-05-65        Executive Closed Session II      05-26-16 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

18 

 

2016-05-66         Resolution Rejecting Contract 2016-05 for Sludge   05-26-16 

                    Hauling Services for 3-years 

 

2016-05-67         Resolution Approving Change Order #2 for Contract   05-26-16  

                                No. 2014-21 Hartford Road WPCF and Elbo Lane WTP  

                                 SCADA in the amount of $8,380 resulting in an adjusted  

                                 contract amount of $711,503 COA Attached  

 

2016-05-68         Resolution Approving Change Order #1 for Contract No.   05-26-16 

                                 2015-18 East Park and Turnpike Level Control Upgrades in  

                                 the amount of $5,941.37 resulting in an adjusted contract  

                                 amount of $220,941.37 COA Attached  

 

2016-05-69         Resolution Approving Acceptance of ASR Well No. 7,   05-26-16 

                                 Redevelopment and Pump Repair Project and Initiating 

                                 the Two-Year Maintenance Bond Period For Contract 2015-15  

 

2016-05-70         Resolution Authorizing Release of 2-year Maintenance   05-26-16 

                                 Bond for Well No. 6 VFD Installation for Contract 2013-17 

 

2016-05-71        Resolution Approving Amending of Authority Sewer    05-26-16 

                                Budget Prior to Adoption for Fiscal Year from July 1, 2016  

                                to June 30, 2017  

 

2016-05-72        Resolution Adopting Authority Budget for Water Service  05-26-16 

                                and Facilities for Fiscal Year from July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 

 

 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

19 

 

2016-05-73        Resolution Adopting Authority Budget for Sewer Service   05-26-16 

                                and Facilities for Fiscal Year from July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 

    

2016-06-74       Resolution Approving Release of Performance and for   05-26-16 

                                BMW Car Wash (Holman) Project 

 

2016-06-75       Resolution Approving Expiration of Maintenance Bond for   06-17-16 

                                Sixth Avenue and Walnut Avenue Project 

 

2016-06-76       Resolution Approving Release of Performance and    06-17-16 

                                Maintenance Bond for American Skating Performance 

 

2016-06-77       Resolution Approving Release of Performance Bonds for   06-17-16 

      Cendant Mortgage Project 

 

2016-06-78      Resolution Approving Expiration of Maintenance Bonds for   06-17-16 

                               PHH Mortgage Project (3000 Leadenhall Road) 

 

2016-06-79     Resolution Approving Expiration of Maintenance Bonds   06-17-16 

     for PHH Mortgage Project (2001 Bishops Gate Boulevard) 

 

2016-06-80     Resolution Approving Agreement for Fence License over   06-17-16 

    Utility Easement for 66 Southgate Drive  

 

2016-06-81     Resolution Declaring an Emergency for Hartford Road   06-17-16 

                 Force Main   

 

2016-06-82     Resolution Authorizing Executive Closed Session   06-17-16 



Resolution #____________________Contents_______________________ Meeting Date 

20 

 

2016-06-83     Resolution Approving Award of Contract Following    06-17-16 

                              Receipt of Competitive Bids (St. David Drive Water- 

                              Main Replacement) COA Attached  

 

2016-06-84     Resolution Approving Change Order No. 3 Contract   06-17-16 

                 No. 2014-21 Hartford Road WPCF and Elbo Lane WTP  

                 SCADACOA Attached  

 

2016-06-85     Resolution Approving Award of Contract Following    06-17-16 

                              Receipt of Competitive Bids (MUA Contract No. 2016-05  

                              (Re-Bid), (SludgeHauling Services) COA Attached  

 

2016-06-86     Resolution Approving Award of Contract Following    06-17-16 

                              Receipt of Competitive Bids (Camera Truck) Contract  

                 2015-21 COA Attached  

 

2016-06-87     Reimbursement Resolution of the Authority of the Mount   06-17-16 

                 Laurel Township MUA Declaring Its Intention to Reimburse  

                 Itself from the Proceeds of One or More Tax Exempt  

    Financings for Certain Expenditures Made and/or to be  

    Made in Connection with the Acquisition, Construction and  

    Equipping of Certain Capital Improvements 

 

2016-06-88     Resolution Awarding Amended Budget for Fiscal Year 2016   06-17-16  

 

 

 










































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































	2015-07-81
	2015-07-82
	2015-07-83 - COA Attached
	2015-07-84 - COA Attached - Copy
	2015-07-85
	2015-08-86
	2015-08-87
	2015-08-88
	2015-08-89
	2015-08-90 - COA Attached
	2015-08-91 - COA Attached
	2015-08-92
	2015-08-93
	2015-08-94
	2015-08-95
	2015-08-96
	2015-08-97
	2015-08-98 - COA Attached
	2015-08-99 - COA Attached
	2015-09-100 - COA Attached
	2015-09-101
	2015-09-102 - COA & Publication Attached
	2015-09-103 - COA & Publication Attached
	2015-09-104 - COA & Publication Attached
	2015-09-105 - COA & Publication Attached
	2015-09-106
	2015-09-107 - COA Attached
	2015-09-108 - COA Attached
	2015-09-109 - COA Attached
	2015-09-110
	2015-10-111
	2015-10-112
	2015-10-113
	2015-10-114
	2015-11-115
	2015-11-116
	2015-11-117 - COA Attached
	2015-11-118
	2015-11-119
	2015-11-120
	2015-11-121 - COA Attached
	2015-12-122
	2015-12-123
	2015-12-124
	2015-12-125
	2015-12-126
	2015-12-127
	2015-12-128 - COA & Publication Attached
	2015-12-129
	2015-12-130
	2015-12-131
	2015-12-132 - COA Attached
	2015-12-133
	2015-12-134
	2015-12-135
	2015-12-136
	2016-01-01 - Copy
	2016-01-02 - Copy
	2016-01-03 - Copy
	2016-01-04 - Copy
	2016-01-05 - COA & Publication Attached - Copy
	2016-01-06 - COA & Publication Attached - Copy
	2016-01-07 - COA Attached - Copy
	2016-01-08 - COA Attached - Copy
	2016-01-09 - COA Attached - Copy
	2016-01-10 - COA Attached - Copy
	2016-01-11 - Copy
	2016-02-12 - Copy
	2016-02-13 - Publication Attached - Copy
	2016-02-14 - Copy
	2016-02-15
	2016-02-16
	2016-02-17
	2016-02-18
	2016-02-19
	2016-02-20 - COA Attached
	2016-02-21 - COA Attached
	2016-02-22 - COA Attached
	2016-02-23 - COA Attached
	2016-02-24 - COA Attached
	2016-02-25 - COA Attached
	2016-02-26 - COA Attached
	2016-02-27 - COA Attached
	2016-02-28 - COA Attached
	2016-02-29 - COA Attached
	2016-02-30 - COA Attached
	2016-02-31 - COA Attached
	2016-02-32 - COA Attached
	2016-02-33 - COA Attached
	2016-02-34 - COA Attached
	2016-02-35 - COA Attached
	2016-02-36
	2016-02-37
	2016-02-38
	2016-02-39 - COA Attached
	2016-03-40
	2016-03-41
	2016-03-42 COA Attached
	2016-03-43 COA Attached
	2016-03-44
	2016-04-45
	2016-04-46
	2016-04-47
	2016-04-48
	2016-04-49
	2016-04-50
	2016-04-51
	2016-04-52
	2016-04-53
	2016-04-54
	2016-04-55
	2016-04-56
	2016-04-56
	2016-04-56 COA

	2016-04-57
	2016-04-58
	2016-04-59
	2016-04-60
	2016-04-61
	2016-04-62
	2016-04-63
	2016-05-64
	2016-05-65
	2016-05-66
	2016-05-67 - COA Attached
	2016-05-68 - COA Attached
	2016-05-69
	2016-05-70
	2016-05-71
	2016-05-72 Page C-7
	2016-05-72
	2016-05-73 Sewer Page C-7
	2016-05-73
	2016-06-74
	2016-06-75
	2016-06-76
	2016-06-77
	2016-06-78
	2016-06-79
	2016-06-80
	2016-06-80
	agreement

	2016-06-82
	2016-06-83 - COA Attached
	2016-06-84 - COA Attached
	2016-06-85 - COA Attached
	2016-06-86 - COA Attached
	2016-06-87
	2016-06-88

